2002, ssueda Demand Notice dated 26.06.2014 calling upon the bomowers 1) Mis Maa Veg Oils, 2. Sri Davi Dayal Agarwal, S/o Lalta Prasad Agarwal and 

guarantors namely 1. Sri Vishal Agarwal, S/o Sri J.P. Agarwal 2. $mtNeelima Agarwal, Wio Davi Dayal Agarwal to repay the amount menboned in the notice being Rs.47,21,073.50 (Rupees Forty-seven Lakh Twenty-one Thousand and 
seventy-three and fifty paise only) plus interest and other expenses an the security ofthe secured assets with effact fom 04.09.2014 within 60 devs forthe date of receipte! the said 

WHEREAS the Borrowers having fafed to repay lhe amounitidues in full to thea

[...]

Property| Rs.7,36,500 (Rupees Seven Lakh Thirty-six Thousand | Property | Rs.7.96,000 (Rupees Seven Lakh Ninaty-cight 
No. 2: Five Hundred Only) No. 3: Thousand Only) 

Rs.73,650 (Sevanty-Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Rs. 79.800 (Seventy-nine Thousand Enght 

Only) Hundred Only} 

Rs, 25000.00 (Twenty five Thousand Only) Rs. 25000.00 (Twenty five Thousand Onty) 

Date: 05.04.2025 Place: T.N. ROAD LUCKNOW 

Ad interested participants | bidders are requested to visil lhe website https://sarfgesi.auctontiger.nel& www.nainitalbankco.m (Banksite! for furlher details incuding Termsé Conditions, tolake parline-auction sele proceeding and are

[...]

giher éxpenses thereon till the date of realization, due to SMFG India Credit Company 
Limited (Formerly Fullerton India Credit Company Limitedi‘Securad Creditor trom the 
Borrowers. and Guarantor(s) namely 1) Sonika Verma, 2) Pardeep Kumar. 

The reserve price will be INF 17,54,000/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Fifty Four Thousand 
Only} and the earnest money deposit will be INF 1,75,400/- (Rupees One Lakh Seventy 
Five Thousand Four hundred Only). Thelastdate of EMD depositis 23.04.2025. 
Foriurther details Mease contact at Sainam Singh Sainam_singhaesmigingia.com +971 

95858881054 & Harmani folly Harman Jolyi@smigindia:com +91 8655901470. 

Description Of immovable Property: All thal part and parcel of the property comprising

[...]

Frash Khana, ward no 16, Bhairu mandir ke pass, Narnaul, Dist Mahendergarh-123001 and Guarantor in 
account Paras Ram Sharma S/o Gajanand R/O 215/4, Mohalla dholiyan Frash Khana, ward no 16, Bhairu 
mandir ke pass, Narnaul, Dist Mahendergarh-123001 to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 
267511.77/-( Rupees Two Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Eleven and Seventy Seven Paisa 
only) as on 26.10.2024 together with further interest thereon at the contractual rate plus costs; charges and 
expenses till date ofpayment within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. 
The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is haraby given to the Borrower and the Public in ganeral

[...]

(4) of section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest 

The Borrower'Guarantors/Morigagors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned notto deal with the 
property and any dealings with the property ies will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda for an amountof Rs. 
267511.77!-{ Rupees Two Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Eleven and Seventy Seven Paisa 
onty) and further interest thereon at the contractual rate plus costs, changes and expenses till date of payment. 
The Borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time

[...]

financialexp.epaprin 

sarehrer & fore ihe otreterar a1 site 

Sayre aha agate 
een /— 

fran ya (err) 
Phares : o2n50808 

NAZARA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 
Cor orate Kentification Number (CIN): 

istered Offi 

act No: +91 

OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UP TO 2,40,64,121 (TWO CRORE FORTY LAKH SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND ONE 

HUNDRED TWENTY ONE) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF © 4/- (RUPEES FOUR ONLY) EACH 

(EQUITY SAHRES"),REPRESENTING 26.00% (TWENTY SIX PERCENT) OF THE FULLY DILUTED EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL, 

OF NAZARA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED ("NTL") “TARGET COMPANY") OWA FULLY DILUTED BASIS AT AN OFFER PRICE OF